

Willdan Group to Participate at LD Micro Invitational Investor Conference

ANAHEIM, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Willdan Group, Inc. ("Willdan") (NASDAQ: WLDN) today announced that members of its executive team will participate at the LD Micro Invitational Conference being held at the Luxe Sunset Boulevard Hotel in Los Angeles, California on Monday, June 1, 2015.

Chief Executive Officer Tom Brisbin will present to potential investors at 2:30 p.m. Pacific Daylight Time and will be available for one-on-one meetings, along with Chief Financial Officer Stacy McLaughlin and Senior Vice President, Corporate Development Mike A. Bieber.

About Willdan Group, Inc.

Willdan provides outsourced professional technical and consulting services to utilities, private industry and public agencies throughout the United States. Willdan benefits from well-established relationships, industry-leading expertise and a solid reputation for delivering projects on time and on budget. The company's service offerings span a broad set of complementary disciplines that include energy efficiency and sustainability, engineering and planning, financial and economic consulting, and national preparedness. Willdan has crafted this set of integrated services so that, in the face of an evolving environment—whether economic, natural, or built—Willdan can continue to extend the reach and resources of its clients. For additional information, visit Willdan's website at www.willdan.com.

About LD Micro

LD Micro is an investment newsletter firm that focuses on finding undervalued companies in the micro-cap space. Since 2002, the firm has published reports on select companies throughout the year. The firm also hosts the LD Micro Main Event in December. It is a non-registered investment advisor. For more information, visit <u>www.ldmicro.com</u>.

Forward Looking Statements

Any statements made in this release that are not based on historical fact are forward-looking statements. Any forward-looking statements made in this release represent management's best judgment as to what may occur in the future. However, Willdan Group, Inc.'s actual outcome and results are not guaranteed and are subject to certain risks, uncertainties and assumptions, and may differ materially from what is expressed. For a description of factors that could cause actual results to differ materially from such forward-looking statements, see the discussion under the section "Risk Factors" included in Willdan's Form 10-K for the year ended January 2, 2015 filed on March 31st, 2015.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20150528006634/en/

Willdan Group, Inc. Stacy McLaughlin Chief Financial Officer Tel: 714-940-6300 <u>smclaughlin@willdan.com</u> or Investor/Media Contact Financial Profiles, Inc. Tel: 310-478-2700 Moira Conlon: <u>mconlon@finprofiles.com</u> Beth Sackovich: <u>bsackovich@finprofiles.com</u>

Source: Willdan Group, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media